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LTCUP ST1 2019-10-12 Super Slalom Results, Druskininkai, Snow Arena

BIB Name Surname
6 Golubkova Varvara
5 Stolbova Evgenia
1 Ramuné Cekanaviciate
3 Taisiia Katanova
4 Polina Novotortceva
2 Varich Nikol

BIB Name Surname
26 Edvard Kardashev
23 Artem Bokov
24 Dementyev Kirill
21 Juodeska Ignas
22 Taslinskas Jokiibas
25 Ernest Ynson

BIB Name Surname

8 Maria Tsibanova

18 Daria Osipenko
9 MAIIA KOZLOVA

12 Mosiagina Taisiia
7 Liepa Cekanaviciiite

10 ALEKSANDRA ZUBOVA

15 Nadezhda Rychkova

16 Anna Prusova

11 Eva Stepanyan

19 Sofija Kuzmicheva

13 Kira Maroz

20 Viktoryia Belausava

17 DARIA SAVELEVA

BIB Name Surname
34 Matvei Salii
39 Kirill Vasilyev
30 Daniil Gurov
35 Kristians Indriksons
29 Zakhar Pochinkov
43 Yaroslav Gavrilov
42 Stolbov Miron
31 Danila Sintsov
36 Savva Pavlytskiy
40 Dmitriy Zavalskiy
32 Gleb Yumzhakov
28 Martin Seppae
38 Aleksei Fetisov
33 SEMEN ANUFRIEV
27 Titas Kalvaitis
37 ILIA SAVELEV

U8 Girls Group

First Run Second Run
00:32.26 00:33.47
00:37.40 00:37.46
00:43.73 00:42.55
00:45.23 00:45.61
00:44.62 00:46.46
00:33.83 DSQ

U8 Boys Group

First Run Second Run
0:32.420 0:32.520
0:37.190 0:34.720
0:36.890 0:35.050
1:18.360 DSQ
2:19.650 DSQ
DSQ

U10 Girls Group

First Run Second Run
0:28.360 0:28.640
0:29.380 0:29.880
0:30.670 0:29.540
0:32.200 0:32.560
0:33.760 0:32.120
0:35.140 0:34.830
0:35.360 0:34.850
0:38.620 0:39.450
0:39.750 0:40.480
0:39.710 0:42.570
0:44.990 0:39.350
0:54.450 0:55.820
DNF DNF

U10 Boys Group

First Run Second Run
0:31.010 0:31.920
0:31.750 0:32.070
0:32.270 0:31.810
0:32.860 0:32.610
0:32.960 0:33.030
0:33.700 0:32.680
0:34.000 0:33.420
0:33.300 0:34.170
0:33.630 0:34.700
0:34.530 0:33.860
0:35.600 0:35.010
0:40.740 0:33.120
0:40.000 0:36.290
0:42.220 0:42.450
0:42.750 0:43.700
0:48.780 0:46.110

Total Time
01:05.73
01:14.86
01:26.28
01:30.84
01:31.26
DSQ

Total Time
1:04.940
1:11.910
1:11.940
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

Total Time
0:57.000
0:59.260
1:00.210
1:04.760
1:05.880
1:09.970
1:10.210
1:18.070
1:20.230
1:22.280
1:24.340
1:50.270
DNF

Total Time
1:02.930
1:03.820
1:04.080
1:05.470
1:05.990
1:06.380
1:07.420
1:07.470
1:08.330
1:08.390
1:10.610
1:13.860
1:16.290
1:24.670
1:26.450
1:34.890

Team
Lutch
Lutch
Snowbees
RGSH-Stolica-Tatarinov

RGSH-Stolica-Tatarinov

RGSH- Stolica

Team
RGSH Stolica SHCHEGLOVA
Baltas Pikas
Lutch

Snow Arena Racing Team/DS
Snow Arena Racing Team/DS
OLIMP SKI CLUB

Team
"Stolitca" Butovo
MGFSO
OLIMP SKI CLUB
Lutch
Snowbees
OLIMP SKI CLUB
RGSH Stolitsa NP
RGSH-Stolica-Tatarinov
RGSH- Stolica
OLIMP SKI CLUB
Champion's school
Champion's school
RGSH-Stolica-Tatarinov

Team
RGSH Stolica SHCHEGLOVA
Kant
"Stolitca" Butovo
SSS/SK PANTERA
Baltas Pikas
Kant
Lutch
KOSULI
Ski school zvenigorod
OLIMP SKI CLUB
"Stolitca" Butovo
Snowbees
KOSULI
KYPKMHO-CTOJIUIIA-1
Snowbees
RGSH-Stolica-Tatarinov

Points
120
%
72
60
54
12

Points
120
9%
72
12
12
12

Points

120
96
72
60
54
48
43,2
38,4
34,8
31,2
28,8
26,4
12

Points

120
9%
72
60
54
48
43,2
38,4
34,8
31,2
28,8
26,4
24
21,6
19,2
18
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BIB Name Surname
7 Varvara Varich
11 Viktorija Vladyko
16 Sofiya Shalina
6 Margarita Lazukova
4 Daria Litvinova
2 Neringa Stepanauskaite
14 ELZA ZELCA
8 Aliksandra Gromova
12 Ekaterina Gordeeva
9 Antonina Egorova
13 Anastasia Tatarova
3 Smilté Banelyté
5 Milena Juodeskaité
17 Sofia Mocharnaya
1 Aleksandra Karpova

BIB Name Surname
50 Rapolas Lapienis
49 Kiril Barysevich
58 lvan Kupriyanov
70 Arseniy Sukhorukov
60 Artemiy Lipov
54 Mark Stepsnyan
53 Gintaras Stumpf
57 Egor Kharkov
56 Egor Gorbachev
69 Maksim Tereshchenko
81 IGOR BILYK
80 Michael Yarovoy
77 MIKITA SKURATOVICH
74 Maxim Galanov
82 Lanin Veniamin
52 Dainius Kiskis
63 Kaloev Vladislav
61 Mikhail Belov
65 Eskin Georgij
79 ALEXEY RUDOV
62 Roman Putintsev
67 Ivan Avdeev
64 Arkadiy Bashkirov
66 Valters Berzins
71 Makcum Iummapés
51 Jokiibas Davidavicius
55 Justas Ivanauskas
75 DANIIL KIRYAK
78 Anexcanzap Cbrué
59 Ariinas Smigelskas
72 Roman Anashkin
68 Grigoriy Kosov
73 Viacheslav Samsonov
76 TlaBen BoiTheB

U12 Girls Group

First Run
0:26.940
0:27.590
0:27.460
0:28.030
0:28.220
0:28.430
0:28.260
0:30.980
0:30.400
0:31.320
0:31.850
0:32.880
0:32.340
DSQ
DNF

Second Run
0:27.650
0:27.340
0:28.010
0:28.400
0:28.320
0:28.380
0:28.790
0:28.920
0:30.190
0:29.580
0:31.930
0:32.280
0:32.840

DNF

U12 Boys Group

First Run
0:26.110
0:27.130
0:26.700
0:26.900
0:26.930
0:27.510
0:27.120
0:27.530
0:27.650
0:27.690
0:28.390
0:28.090
0:28.970
0:28.690
0:28.830
0:29.010
0:28.940
0:29.940
0:29.200
0:30.020
0:30.040
0:30.600
0:30.230
0:30.930
0:30.230
0:31.120
0:30.780
0:33.760
0:34.350
0:34.230
0:37.700
DNF
DNF
DNF

Second Run
0:26.810
0:27.100
0:27.640
0:27.770
0:27.800
0:27.880
0:28.340
0:28.040
0:28.040
0:28.150
0:27.540
0:28.540
0:28.510
0:29.340
0:29.370
0:29.440
0:29.720
0:30.060
0:30.800
0:30.340
0:30.580
0:30.150
0:30.570
0:30.054
0:31.120
0:30.242
0:30.840
0:31.680
0:33.790
0:35.190
0:37.610
DNF
DNF
DNF

Total Time
0:54.590
0:54.930
0:55.470
0:56.430
0:56.540
0:56.810
0:57.050
0:59.900
1:00.590
1:00.900
1:03.780
1:05.160
1:05.180
DSQ
DNF

Total Time
0:52.920
0:54.230
0:54.340
0:54.670
0:54.730
0:55.390
0:55.460
0:55.570
0:55.690
0:55.840
0:55.930
0:56.630
0:57.480
0:58.030
0:58.200
0:58.450
0:58.660
1:00.000
1:00.000
1:00.360
1:00.620
1:00.750
1:00.800
1:00.987
1:01.350
1:01.368
1:01.620
1:05.440
1:08.140
1:09.420
1:15.310
DNF
DNF
DNF

Team
RGSH- Stolica
Snow Arena Racing Team
"Stolitca" Butovo
RGSH Stolitsa NP
"Stolitca" Butovo
Snow Arena Racing Team/DS
SK Ziemelpols / SSS
OLIMP SKI CLUB
Ski school zvenigorod
RGSH Stolitsa NP
KOSULI
Snowbees
Snow Arena Racing Team/DS
RGSH Stolitsa NP
OLIMP SKI CLUB

Team
Snowbees
Snow Arena Racing Team/DS
RGSH- Stolica
Kant
RGSH-Stolica
RGSH-Stolica
Alpiy Aidas
RGSH-Stolica-Tatarinov
RGSH-Stolica-Tatarinov
RGSH Stolica SHCHEGLOVA
LI "BUPAX"
RGSH- Stolica
BLR RACING
RGSH Stolica SHCHEGLOVA
Lutch
Aliu Aidas
Lutch
RGSH Stolica SHCHEGLOVA
Lutch
"Stolitca" Butovo
RGSH-Stolica-Tatarinov
Champion's school
"Stolitca" Butovo
SSS/SK PANTERA
RGSH Stolitsa NP Smorodin
Snowbees
Snowbees
BLR RACING
RGSH Stolitsa NP Smorodin
Snow Arena Racing Team/DS
KOSULI
RGSH- Stolica
RGSH Stolitsa NP
"Stolitca" Butovo

Points

120
9%
72
60
54
48
43,2
38,4
34,8
31,2
28,8
26,4
24
12
12

Points

120
96
72
60
54
48
43,2
38,4
34,8
31,2
28,8
26,4
24
21,6
19,2
18
16,8
15,6
14,4
13,2
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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BIB Name Surname
22 Alexandra Skorokhodova
18 Liepa Karlonaité
19 Maria Paleeva
24 Lesnikova Anastasia
45 Yana Bykova
29 Elina Ruotsalainen
28 Ekaterina Ubozhenko
23 Nadezhda Gerasimova
27 Loreta Luize Jurevica
32 Arina Kazantseva
25 Valeria Baranova
21 Amelija Malakauskaité
33 Kristina Nikulina
20 Elzé Danielé
30 MARIA ZENINA
26 Emilia Movsun-Sade
31 Sofya Smorodina

BIB Name Surname
107 Emils Indriksons
87 Dmitry Chudnyy
86 Joonatan Jarveld
85 Mikhail Tsibanov
104 Egor Kosov
88 Into Tamminen
105 Alexander Heikkinen
84 ARTEM SAVELEV
102 Nikita Shalin
100 Roman Prokaev
103 Andrey Eskin
98 Anton Gusev
92 Anton Pusovskiy
94 DMITRII ZHUKOVIN
91 Aleksandr Sokolov
90 Jonas Olsauskas
99 Nikolai Poltorak
95 Roman Butuzov
93 Adrijus Juknevi¢ius
101 ANDREI Kryuchkov
89 Gurov Artem
97 Artem Trubachev
96 Alexandre Tretykov
106 Pauls Péteris Prancans
83 Matvey Chikov

BIB Name Surname
115 Ksenia Zhogoleva

35 Arina Sukhorukova

39 YANA YAKAVENKA

38 GABIJA SINKUNAITE

40 Sofya Berestenko

41 Maria Karpova

36 Samanta Licite

37 Nesta Tamminen

44 Luize Suveizda

42 Daria Galisheva

34 Bazilé Gasitinaité

43 Stanislava Hochlova

U14 Girls Group

First Run Second Run
0:25.370 0:25.880
0:25.380 0:26.130
0:25.720 0:26.270
0:26.070 0:26.700
0:26.670 0:27.240
0:27.040 0:27.630
0:27.520 0:27.900
0:28.260 0:28.410
0:28.300 0:29.020
0:28.910 0:30.110
0:29.650 0:29.870
0:29.410 0:30.630
0:30.450 0:30.300
0:31.410 0:31.150
0:32.530 0:31.230
0:33.990 0:34.430
DNF DNF

U14 Boys Group

First Run Second Run
0:24.530 0:25.300
0:24.840 0:25.090
0:25.480 0:25.900
0:25.230 0:26.170
0:25.870 0:26.240
0:26.340 0:26.830
0:26.430 0:26.810
0:26.870 0:26.700
0:27.350 0:27.070
0:27.010 0:27.600
0:27.160 0:27.500
0:27.150 0:27.590
0:26.920 0:27.950
0:27.250 0:28.250
0:27.860 0:29.100
0:28.650 0:29.083
0:29.770 0:30.360
0:32.410 0:31.380
0:32.090 0:32.350
0:33.810 0:33.120
0:28.070 DSQ
0:33.470 DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF

U16 Girls Group

First Run Second Run
0:25.160 0:25.720
0:25.280 0:25.920
0:26.040 0:26.340
0:26.100 0:26.470
0:26.610 0:26.120
0:26.480 0:26.860
0:27.030 0:26.450
0:26.790 0:26.750
0:27.310 0:28.010
0:27.970 0:28.310
0:29.420 0:29.210
0:29.780 0:30.200

Total Time
0:51.250
0:51.510
0:51.990
0:52.770
0:53.910
0:54.670
0:55.420
0:56.670
0:57.320
0:59.020
0:59.520
1:00.040
1:00.750
1:02.560
1:03.760
1:08.420
DNF

Total Time
0:49.830
0:49.930
0:51.380
0:51.400
0:52.110
0:53.170
0:53.240
0:53.570
0:54.420
0:54.610
0:54.660
0:54.740
0:54.870
0:55.500
0:56.960
0:57.734
1:00.130
1:03.790
1:04.440
1:06.930
DSQ
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Total Time
0:50.880
0:51.200
0:52.380
0:52.570
0:52.730
0:53.340
0:53.480
0:53.540
0:55.320
0:56.280
0:58.630
0:59.980

Team
RGSH-Stolica
Snow Arena Racing Team/DS
RGSH-Stolica
Istina
RGSH- Stolica
Kouvola ski club KHS
RGSH Stolitsa NP
RGSH Stolica SHCHEGLOVA
SSS “ Ziemelpols”
"Stolitca" Butovo
RGSH- Stolica
Alpiy Aidas
OLIMP SKI CLUB
Snowbees
RGSH Stolitsa NP
Ski school zvenigorod
RGSH Stolitsa NP Smorodin

Team
SSS/SK PANTERA
Kaluga
Grifk Alpine
"Stolitca" Butovo
RGSH- Stolica
Himoski
Slalom-66
RGSH-Stolica-Tatarinov
"Stolitca" Butovo
RGSH- Stolica
OLIMP SKI CLUB
RGSH Stolitsa NP Smorodin
RGSH- Stolica
RGSH Stolica SHCHEGLOVA
"Stolitca" Butovo
Snowbees
RGSH Stolitsa NP
RGSH Stolitsa NP
Alpiy Aidas
RGSH Stolitsa NP
"Stolitca" Butovo
RGSH Stolitsa NP
RGSH Stolitsa NP Smorodin
SSS/SK PANTERA
RGSH Stolica SHCHEGLOVA

Team
RGSH-Stolica
Istina
BLR RACING
Kalitos kalnas
Istina
OLIMP SKI CLUB
SSS/SK PANTERA
Himoski
SSS / SK Ziemelpols
Ski school zvenigorod
Alpiy Aidas
OLIMP SKI CLUB

Points

120
9%
72
60
54
48
43,2
38,4
34,8
31,2
28,8
26,4
24
21,6
19,2
18
12

Points

120
96
72
60
54
48
43,2
38,4
34,8
31,2
28,8
26,4
24
21,6
19,2
18
16,8
15,6
14,4
13,2
12
12
12
12
12

Points

120
9%
72
60
54
48
43,2
38,4
34,8
31,2
28,8
26,4
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BIB Name Surname
108 Oskaras Karlavic¢ius
126 Alexander Derznovenko
117 Michael Maximov
123 Andrey Bogdan
110 Stepan Kupriyanov
119 Michael Prudnikov
120 Roman Kolesnik
111 Aksels Vitums
114 Povilas Lenkutis
113 Medas Dobelinskas
125 Aleksahder Debigev
118 Fedor Temnikov
116 Vlad Pavlytskiy
121 Thomas Mennen
112 Tautvydas Plus¢iauskas
109 Dziugas Juozaponis
122 Timur Cheldiev

BIB Name Surname
46 Ruta Parazinskiené
47 Daiva NorvaiSaité
48 Sigita Urboniene

BIB Name Surname
128 Paulius Augiinas
134 Alexander Tsibanov
127 Saulius lvanauskas
132 Vytautas Parazinskas
130 Aistis Domkus
137 Johan Mukka
129 Darius Grazevicius
136 Ariinas Ciuksys
135 Dovydas Jagminas
131 Nerijus Masiulis

U16 Boys Group

First Run
0:24.620
0:24.870
0:25.060
0:25.330
0:25.630
0:26.020
0:26.260
0:27.020
0:26.080
0:26.520
0:27.220
0:28.040
0:29.400
0:35.050
0:27.710
DNF
DNF

Second Run  Total Time

0:25.840
0:25.640
0:25.690
0:25.790
0:26.590
0:26.350
0:26.520
0:26.290
0:27.410
0:27.260
0:28.020
0:28.910
0:30.500
0:28.500
DNF

DNF

DNF

0:50.460
0:50.510
0:50.750
0:51.122
0:52.220
0:52.370
0:52.780
0:53.310
0:53.490
0:53.780
0:55.240
0:56.950
0:59.900
1:03.550
DNF

DNF

DNF

Masters WOMEN Group
Second Run  Total Time

First Run
0:30.620
0:33.750
0:38.500

Masters MEN Group
Second Run

First Run
0:25.390
0:25.310
0:26.140
0:27.300
0:27.900
0:27.800
0:29.530
0:30.930
0:34.670
0:28.150

0:30.420
0:33.880
0:38.460

0:25.830
0:26.210
0:26.740
0:27.910
0:28.340
0:28.830
0:30.240
0:32.660
0:33.590
DNF

1:01.040
1:07.630
1:16.960

Total Time
0:51.220
0:51.520
0:52.880
0:55.210
0:56.240
0:56.630
0:59.770
1:03.590
1:08.260
DNF

Team
Alpiy Aidas
RGSH- Stolica
RGSH- Stolica
RGSH- Stolica
RGSH- Stolica
RGSH- Stolica
RGSH Stolitsa NP Smorodin
SSS/SK PANTERA
Alpiy Aidas
Snow Arena Racing Team/DS
OLIMP SKI CLUB
RGSH Stolitsa NP Smorodin
Ski school zvenigorod
Green Mountain Valley Sch
Snow Arena Racing Team/DS
Snow Arena Racing Team/DS
RGSH- Stolica

Team
Alpiy Aidas
Alpiy Aidas
Konstruktor Team

Team
Alpiu Aidas
"Stolitca" Butovo
Snow Bees
Alpiy Aidas
SNOW BEES
LHS
Alpiy Aidas
Alpiy Aidas
Alpiy Aidas
Alpiy Aidas

Points

120
9%
72
60
54
48
43,2
38,4
34,8
31,2
28,8
26,4
24
21,6
12
12
12

Points
120
96
72

Points

120
9%
72
60
54
48
43,2
38,4
34,8
12



